

Co. Reg No: 201939376R
8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
#08-09 Premier @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875
Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778
Email: ishareauto@gmail.com

2	\$	157.00	\$
---	----	--------	----

WDD1760432JS13350

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,501.00	\$ 1,501.00
2	FRONT BUMPER LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 72.00	\$ 72.00
3	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LH <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CHROME <i>new</i>	1	\$ 171.00	\$ 171.00
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 164.00	\$ 164.00
6	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR <i>Damaged piece</i>	3	\$ 333.00	\$ 999.00
7	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER <i>new</i>	6	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00
8	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 127.00	\$ 127.00
9	FRONT BUMPER OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
10	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 427.00	\$ 427.00
11	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00
12	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00
13	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 209.00	\$ 418.00
14	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 171.00	\$ 171.00
15	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>LH Dmgd</i>	2	\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00
16	ENGINE UNDER COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 378.00	\$ 378.00
17	FRONT CENTER GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 760.00	\$ 760.00
18	FRONT CENTER GRILLE SIDE AIR GUARD <i>new</i>	2	\$ 58.00	\$ 116.00
19	FRONT CENTER GRILLE CHROME <i>new</i>	2	\$ 128.00	\$ 256.00
20	FRONT CENTER LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 171.00	\$ 171.00
21	FRONT CENTER LOGO BASE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 109.00	\$ 109.00
22	FRONT HEADLAMP <i>LH cracked</i>	2	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 2,280.00
23	BONNET <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,896.00	\$ 1,896.00
24	BONNET LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 176.00	\$ 176.00
25	BONNET HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 139.00	\$ 278.00
26	FRONT RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 836.00	\$ 836.00
27	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 157.00	\$ 314.00

TO : BUDGET DIRECT MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SLR6031J
 MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ A200
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 24.03.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 18:00HRS

28	AIRCON CONDENSOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 1,390.00	+
29	FRONT TURBO COOLER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,091.00	\$ 1,091.00	+
30	FRONT AIR GUARD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 124.00	\$ 124.00	+
31	WIPER WASHER TANK <i>Rehd</i>	1	\$ 395.00	\$ 395.00	+
32	WIPER WASHER TANK SWITCH <i>3rd</i>	1	\$ 74.00	\$ 74.00	+
33	WIPER WASHER TANK MOTOR <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 133.00	\$ 133.00	+
34	FUSE BOX <i>new</i>	1	\$ 760.00	\$ 760.00	+
35	HORN <i>new</i>	1	\$ 243.00	\$ 243.00	+
36	HORN BRACKET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 27.00	\$ 27.00	+
37	ABS PUMP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,694.00	\$ 2,694.00	+
38	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 970.00	\$ 970.00	+
39	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING <i>torn</i>	2	\$ 246.00	\$ 492.00	+
40	FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00	+
41	FROT WHEEL HOUSE PANEL LH <i>Rej</i>	1	\$ 5,823.00	\$ 5,823.00	+
42	FROT WHEEL HOUSE TOP PANEL LH <i>Rej</i>	1	\$ 367.00	\$ 367.00	+
43	FRONT WINDSCREEN SIDE MOULDING LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 464.00	\$ 464.00	+
44	FRONT WHEEL RIM LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00	1000/500
45	FRONT ABS SENSOR LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 362.00	\$ 362.00	+
46	FRONT CROSSMEMBER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,397.00	\$ 2,397.00	+
47	FRONT CROSSMEMBER FRONT SUPPORT LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	+
48	FRONT CROSSMEMBER FRONT ABSORBER BRACKET LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 235.00	\$ 235.00	+
49	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 7,755.00	\$ 7,755.00	5280
50	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH <i>Dmg</i>	1	\$ 1,298.00	\$ 1,298.00	991
51	FRONT WHEEL HUP WITH BEARING LH <i>Dmg</i>	1	\$ 715.00	\$ 715.00	510
52	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 806.00	\$ 806.00	768
53	FRONT LOWER ARM LH <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 518.00	\$ 518.00	+
54	FRONT LOWER ARM BUSH <i>Dmg</i>	2	\$ 104.00	\$ 208.00	+
55	FRONT STABILIZER LINKAGE LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 107.00	\$ 107.00	+
56	SIDE SKIRT LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 646.00	\$ 646.00	+
57	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,844.00	\$ 1,844.00	1219
58	FRONT DOOR LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,812.00	\$ 1,812.00	+
59	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE LH <i>3rd</i>	1	\$ 184.00	\$ 184.00	+
60	FRONT DOOR TOP WEATHERSTRIP LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 166.00	\$ 166.00	+
61	FRONT DOOR HINGE LH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 142.00	\$ 284.00	+
62	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 374.00	\$ 374.00	+
63	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,193.00	\$ 1,193.00	+
64	FRONT DOOR LOCK CATCHER LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 53.00	\$ 53.00	+
65	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 336.00	\$ 336.00	+

FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP LH

336

336

TO : BUDGET DIRECT MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SLR6031J
 MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ A200
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 24.03.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 18:00HRS

66	FRONT DOOR CHROME MOULDING LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 262.00	\$ 262.00	+
67	FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00	+
68	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 646.00	\$ 646.00	+
69	REAR DOOR LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 2,611.00	\$ 2,611.00	21808
70	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 184.00	\$ 184.00	+
71	REAR DOOR FRAME WEATHERSTRIP LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 152.00	\$ 152.00	+
72	REAR DOOR LOCK CHECKER LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00	+
73	REAR DOOR HINGE LH <i>MP</i>	2	\$ 145.00	\$ 290.00	+
74	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 349.00	\$ 349.00	+
75	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 1,093.00	\$ 1,093.00	+
76	REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 336.00	\$ 336.00	-
77	REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 668.00	\$ 668.00	+
78	REAR DOOR REGULATOR LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 696.00	\$ 696.00	+
79	REAR DOOR GLASS CHANNEL LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 138.00	\$ 138.00	+
80	REAR DOOR CHROME MOULDING LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 158.00	\$ 158.00	+
81	REAR WHEEL RIM LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00	1000/SU
82	REAR ABS SENSOR	1	\$ 346.00	\$ 346.00	+
83	REAR LOWER ARM LH	1	\$ 457.00	\$ 457.00	+
84	REAR UPPER ARM LH	1	\$ 342.00	\$ 342.00	+
85	REAR SWING ARM LH	1	\$ 387.00	\$ 387.00	+
86	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LH	1	\$ 498.00	\$ 498.00	+
87	REAR LINKAGE LH	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	+
88	REAR WHEEL HUP C/W BEARING LH	1	\$ 598.00	\$ 598.00	+
89	REAR CONTROL ARM LH	1	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	+
90	REAR FENDER LH <i>Repis</i>	1	\$ 2,624.00	\$ 2,624.00	X
91	REAR FENDER COWLING LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 187.00	\$ 187.00	+
92	REAR BUMPER <i>Repis</i>	1	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 1,775.00	X
93	REAR BUMPER SENSOR LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 354.00	\$ 354.00	+
94	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 42.00	\$ 42.00	+
95	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 74.00	\$ 74.00	X
96	REAR BUMPER SPONGE (SIDE) LH <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 129.00	\$ 129.00	+

24024 S-N 2000
 21621-60

TOTAL PRICE \$ 70,996.00
 LESS 10% \$ 7,099.60
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 63,896.40

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>MP</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00

TO : **BUDGET DIRECT** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **SLR6031J**
 MODEL : **MERCEDES BENZ A200**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 24.03.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 18:00HRS

3	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM GARNISH CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
4	ENGINE UNDER COVER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	x
5	BONNET SEALANT <i>Not a</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	x.
6	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	x
7	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
8	FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH CLIP RH (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	x
9	SIDE SKIRT CLIP LH (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	x
10	FRONT WHEEL TYRE LH <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	350
11	FRONT DOOR SEALANT LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
12	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP LH (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
13	ROCKER PANEL GARNISH LH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
14	REAR DOOR SEALANT LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
15	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP LH (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
16	REAR FENDER SEALANT LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
17	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
18	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP LH (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
19	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	x
20	REAR BUMPER CLIP	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	7
21	REAR WHEEL TYRE LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	+
22	WHEEL CAP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	x
23	BRAKE OIL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	40
24	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	40

520 TOTAL \$ 3,370.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 2,400.00	1800
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,400.00	1600
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 280.00	30
4	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	60
5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 80.00	x
6	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 120.00	60

TO : **BUDGET DIRECT** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **SLR6031J**
 MODEL : **MERCEDES BENZ A200**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 24.03.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 18:00HRS

7	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ 80.00	60
8	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 120.00	X
9	REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 650.00	X
10	REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	\$ 120.00	60
11	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 1,200.00	250 400
12	REMOVE AND REFIX POWER STEERING RACK AND PINION	\$ 800.00	150
13	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 180.00	80
14	TRANSFER FRONT DOOR MECHANISM LH	\$ 80.00	X 40
15	REMOVE & REINSTALL FRONT WINDOW GLASS LH	\$ 80.00	40
16	REMOVE & REFIX AUDIO SPEAKER	\$ 120.00	X
17	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 850.00	X
18	TRANSFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	40
19	REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR WINDOW GLASS LH	\$ 80.00	40
20	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50
21	RESET ABS LIGHT	\$ 600.00	200
22	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 550.00	X 260

4620

TOTAL \$11,200.00

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 67,266.40
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 11,200.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 78,466.40

Adrian L
 1/5 26/03/21

12 Days

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.
 PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

total: 2876.60

23K

1/5: 23K